
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

No.

621
52

636
50

622
328
177
160
911
40

203
189
109
283
188
238
77

237
11

235
113
234
210
477
240
86
58

282

Last Name

HORÁK
VLASÁK
KORBEL
STIBOR
ODEHNAL
STŘELEC
PITRA
MICHAJLEC
PIMPER
JELÍNEK
HOLEK
BALÁN
VOSTÁL
RADOUŠ
CARDA
BERÁNEK
VOBR
ŠTĚPÁNEK
LUBOJACKÝ
VÁCHA
KARÁSEK
HRDINA
JAHNA
TRABALÍK
KOCOUREK
VALLA
ŠOCH
KRIŠTŮFEK

First Name

PETR
VÁCLAV
ONDŘEJ
MAREK
MARTIN
MARTIN
MILOSLAV
MATĚJ
VÁCLAV
PETR
JINDŘICH
JIŘÍ
JAROSLAV
MARTIN
PETR
PAVEL
PAVEL
VÍT
JIŘÍ
PŘEMYSL
EDUARD
FRANTIŠEK
PETR
TOMÁŠ
JAN
JIŘÍ
RADIM
JIŘÍ

NaClub

NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2

Sponsor

DUCATI S4RS 1000
DUCATI SF 1098S
DUCATI S4RS
SUZUKI SV 650
APRILIA RSV4
KTM SUPERDUKE 990
KTM SUPERDUKE 1290R
YAMAH YZF 750R STREER
APRILIA TUONO 1000
SUZUKI STREETRACER 3/4
KTM SUPERDUKE 990
SUZUKI SV 650
SUZUKI SV650
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910
KAWASAKI Z 1000
SUZUKI TL 1000S
KTM
BMW S 1000R
TRIUMPH 1050CCM
HONDA CB 1000R
APRILIA SL 1000 FALCAO
SUZUKI SV 650
HONDA HORNET 600
SUZUKI SV 650S
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675R
KTM 990 SUPERDUKE

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

3

Total Tm

11:45.370

11:59.691

12:08.924

12:12.880

12:15.957

12:17.198

12:26.742

12:27.124

12:28.193

12:30.105

12:43.930

12:45.419

12:57.298

13:01.821

13:04.824

13:05.029

13:06.544

13:32.412

13:33.168

13:36.052

13:36.115

13:36.755

13:41.117

14:19.793

14:30.257

14:30.928

11:50.067

7:34.953

Diff

-
+14.321
+23.554
+27.510
+30.587
+31.828
+41.372
+41.754
+42.823
+44.735
+58.560

+1:00.049
+1:11.928
+1:16.451
+1:19.454
+1:19.659
+1:21.174
+1:47.042
+1:47.798
+1:50.682
+1:50.745
+1:51.385
+1:55.747
+2:34.423
+2:44.887
+2:45.558

1 Lap
2 Laps

Best Tm

2:18.830

2:21.121

2:23.660

2:24.255

2:25.382

2:25.016

2:26.655

2:25.946

2:26.037

2:26.617

2:30.643

2:30.794

2:32.878

2:31.759

2:34.384

2:33.386

2:34.934

2:40.022

2:39.597

2:39.550

2:40.600

2:39.157

2:40.865

2:49.538

2:50.238

2:50.177

2:53.203

2:28.190

Race Results
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Margin of Victory

+14.321

Avg. Speed

137,800

Best Lap Tm

2:18.830
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Competitors Laps

1PETR HORÁK (621)

2VÁCLAV VLASÁK (52)

3ONDŘEJ KORBEL (636)

4MAREK STIBOR (50)

5MARTIN ODEHNAL (622)

6MARTIN STŘELEC (328)

7JINDŘICH HOLEK (203)

8JIŘÍ KRIŠTŮFEK (282)

9MILOSLAV PITRA (177)

10MATĚJ MICHAJLEC (160)

11PETR JELÍNEK (40)

12VÁCLAV PIMPER (911)

13JIŘÍ BALÁN (189)

14JAROSLAV VOSTÁL (109)

15PAVEL VOBR (77)

16PETR CARDA (188)

17PAVEL BERÁNEK (238)

18MARTIN RADOUŠ (283)

19VÍT ŠTĚPÁNEK (237)

20JIŘÍ LUBOJACKÝ (11)

21EDUARD KARÁSEK (113)

22PETR JAHNA (210)

23PŘEMYSL VÁCHA (235)

24FRANTIŠEK HRDINA (234)

25TOMÁŠ TRABALÍK (477)

26JAN KOCOUREK (240)

27JIŘÍ VALLA (86)

28RADIM ŠOCH (58)

1

621

52

636

50

622

328

203

282

177

160

40

911

189

109

77

188

238

283

237

11

113

210

235

234

477

240

86

58

2

621

52

636

50

622

328

177

282

911

160

40

203

189

109

77

188

238

283

237

11

113

210

234

235

477

240

86

58

3

621

52

636

50

622

328

177

911

282

160

40

203

189

109

77

238

188

283

237

11

113

234

235

210

477

240

86

58

4

621

52

636

50

622

328

177

911

160

40

203

189

109

238

188

283

77

237

11

113

235

234

210

477

240

86

58

5

621

52

636

50

622

328

177

160

911

40

203

189

109

283

188

238

77

237

11

235

113

234

210

477

240

86
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Lap

2
3

4
5

(203) JINDŘICH HOLEK

1
2
3
4

5

(189) JIŘÍ BALÁN
1
2

3
4
5

(109) JAROSLAV VOSTÁL
1
2
3

4
5

(283) MARTIN RADOUŠ

1
2
3
4

5

(188) PETR CARDA
1
2

3
4
5

(238) PAVEL BERÁNEK
1
2
3

4
5

(77) PAVEL VOBR

1
2
3
4
5

(237) VÍT ŠTĚPÁNEK
1
2

3
4
5

(11) JIŘÍ LUBOJACKÝ
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

2:30.493

2:26.867

2:26.840

2:26.617

-.---

2:32.414

2:31.616

2:31.009

2:30.643

-.---

2:31.385

2:31.113

2:31.915

2:30.794

-.---

2:32.878

2:33.183

2:34.200

2:35.060

-.---

2:35.789

2:33.227

2:33.179

2:31.759

-.---

2:35.040

2:35.062

2:34.384

2:35.288

-.---

2:34.927

2:33.386

2:34.089

2:36.708

-.---

2:35.162

2:36.228

2:37.763

2:34.934

-.---

2:41.346

2:40.124

2:40.022

2:40.171

-.---

2:41.500

2:40.842

2:39.908

Diff

+3.876
+0.250

+0.223
-

+1.771
+0.973
+0.366

-

+0.591

+0.319
+1.121

-

-
+0.305

+1.322
+2.182

+4.030
+1.468
+1.420

-

+0.656

+0.678
-

+0.904

+1.541
-

+0.703
+3.322

+0.228
+1.294
+2.829

-

+1.324

+0.102
-

+0.149

+1.903
+1.245

+0.311

Time of Day

16:44:14.391
16:46:41.258

16:49:08.098
16:51:34.715

16:41:42.858
16:44:15.272
16:46:46.888
16:49:17.897

16:51:48.540

16:41:44.822
16:44:16.207

16:46:47.320
16:49:19.235
16:51:50.029

16:41:46.587
16:44:19.465
16:46:52.648

16:49:26.848
16:52:01.908

16:41:52.477
16:44:28.266
16:47:01.493
16:49:34.672

16:52:06.431

16:41:49.660
16:44:24.700

16:46:59.762
16:49:34.146
16:52:09.434

16:41:50.529
16:44:25.456
16:46:58.842

16:49:32.931
16:52:09.639

16:41:47.067
16:44:22.229
16:46:58.457
16:49:36.220
16:52:11.154

16:41:55.359
16:44:36.705

16:47:16.829
16:49:56.851
16:52:37.022

16:41:55.931
16:44:37.431
16:47:18.273

16:49:58.181

Lap

5

(235) PŘEMYSL VÁCHA
1
2

3
4
5

(113) EDUARD KARÁSEK
1
2
3

4
5

(234) FRANTIŠEK HRDINA

1
2
3
4
5

(210) PETR JAHNA
1
2

3
4
5

(477) TOMÁŠ TRABALÍK
1
2
3

4
5

(240) JAN KOCOUREK
1

2
3
4
5

(86) JIŘÍ VALLA
1
2

3
4
5

(58) RADIM ŠOCH
1
2
3
4

(282) JIŘÍ KRIŠTŮFEK
1
2

3

Lap Tm

2:39.597

-.---

2:42.547

2:39.550

2:39.954

2:40.060

-.---

2:41.428

2:40.656

2:41.100

2:40.600

-.---

2:41.206

2:39.157

2:40.943

2:40.616

-.---

2:42.305

2:42.924

2:40.865

2:41.551

-.---

2:49.538

2:50.433

2:49.969

2:51.142

-.---

2:51.933

2:51.427

2:50.238

2:51.376

-.---

2:51.782

2:51.496

2:50.177

2:51.007

-.---

2:53.203

2:53.922

2:55.512

-.---

2:28.190

2:28.324

Diff

-

+2.997

-
+0.404
+0.510

+0.828
+0.056

+0.500
-

+2.049
-

+1.786
+1.459

+1.440

+2.059
-

+0.686

-
+0.895

+0.431
+1.604

+1.695
+1.189

-
+1.138

+1.605

+1.319
-

+0.830

-
+0.719
+2.309

-

+0.134

Time of Day

16:52:37.778

16:41:58.551
16:44:41.098

16:47:20.648
16:50:00.602
16:52:40.662

16:41:56.941
16:44:38.369
16:47:19.025

16:50:00.125
16:52:40.725

16:41:59.443
16:44:40.649
16:47:19.806
16:50:00.749
16:52:41.365

16:41:58.082
16:44:40.387

16:47:23.311
16:50:04.176
16:52:45.727

16:42:03.321
16:44:52.859
16:47:43.292

16:50:33.261
16:53:24.403

16:42:09.893

16:45:01.826
16:47:53.253
16:50:43.491
16:53:34.867

16:42:11.076
16:45:02.858

16:47:54.354
16:50:44.531
16:53:35.538

16:42:12.040
16:45:05.243
16:47:59.165
16:50:54.677

16:41:43.049
16:44:11.239

16:46:39.563

Lap

(621) PETR HORÁK
1

2
3
4
5

(52) VÁCLAV VLASÁK
1
2
3

4
5

(636) ONDŘEJ KORBEL

1
2
3
4

5

(50) MAREK STIBOR
1
2

3
4
5

(622) MARTIN ODEHNAL
1
2
3

4
5

(328) MARTIN STŘELEC

1
2
3
4

5

(177) MILOSLAV PITRA
1
2

3
4
5

(160) MATĚJ MICHAJLEC
1
2
3

4
5

(911) VÁCLAV PIMPER

1
2
3
4
5

(40) PETR JELÍNEK
1

Lap Tm

-.---

2:19.102

2:18.830

2:19.833

2:19.588

-.---

2:21.121

2:22.816

2:23.453

2:23.472

-.---

2:25.242

2:24.910

2:23.678

2:23.660

-.---

2:24.255

2:24.811

2:24.652

2:25.573

-.---

2:26.038

2:25.424

2:25.382

2:25.523

-.---

2:26.415

2:26.491

2:25.016

2:25.071

-.---

2:26.926

2:27.359

2:27.283

2:26.655

-.---

2:29.630

2:26.779

2:25.946

2:26.055

-.---

2:28.339

2:27.092

2:26.037

2:27.311

-.---

Diff

+0.272
-

+1.003
+0.758

-
+1.695

+2.332
+2.351

+1.582
+1.250
+0.018

-

-

+0.556
+0.397
+1.318

+0.656
+0.042

-
+0.141

+1.399
+1.475

-

+0.055

+0.271

+0.704
+0.628

-

+3.684
+0.833

-
+0.109

+2.302
+1.055

-
+1.274

Time of Day

16:41:32.627

16:43:51.729
16:46:10.559
16:48:30.392
16:50:49.980

16:41:33.439
16:43:54.560
16:46:17.376

16:48:40.829
16:51:04.301

16:41:36.044
16:44:01.286
16:46:26.196
16:48:49.874

16:51:13.534

16:41:38.199
16:44:02.454

16:46:27.265
16:48:51.917
16:51:17.490

16:41:38.200
16:44:04.238
16:46:29.662

16:48:55.044
16:51:20.567

16:41:38.815
16:44:05.230
16:46:31.721
16:48:56.737

16:51:21.808

16:41:43.129
16:44:10.055

16:46:37.414
16:49:04.697
16:51:31.352

16:41:43.324
16:44:12.954
16:46:39.733

16:49:05.679
16:51:31.734

16:41:44.024
16:44:12.363
16:46:39.455
16:49:05.492
16:51:32.803

16:41:43.898
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